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Red Division

He Hate Me D30
Grey Mouser 2
Super Mario
Sweetness Ascends

Blue Division

New York
Aiyuk-N!

Lion

St. Louis Rookies

White Division

2024 Orphan 05

Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp
Salamanders 4

Pandora Padawans

Total Points

He Hate Me D30
Super Mario

Grey Mouser 2
2024 Orphan 05
Aiyuk-N!

Sweetness Ascends
New York

Lion

St. Louis Rookies
Kyler Cookin' for the Kupp
Salamanders 4
Pandora Padawans

P w A NS
AN R R ™

N oW s S

A WDN PR -

onNn W w =
g ow NN

697.00
657.85
655.80
599.80
585.55
573.90
571.15
565.50
540.65
526.60
514.10
494.65
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PCT
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
697.00
655.80
657.85
573.90

PF
571.15
585.55
565.50
540.65

PF
599.80
526.60
514.10
494.65
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PA
538.40
555.50
612.90
674.70

PA
581.75
635.30
561.25
522.05

PA
521.90
606.15
602.70
569.95

PTS
697.00
655.80
657.85
573.90

PTS
571.15
585.55
565.50
540.65

PTS
599.80
526.60
514.10
494.65
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